Program : Bachelor of Technology

Branch : Engineering Physics

Sr.No.
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Name

AANCHAL GUPTA
ABHINAV AGGARWAL
ABHISHEK CHAWLA
ABHISHEK SHARMA
ADITYA SINGH
AJTA AGARWALA
AMAN SHUBHAM
ANIRUDH TEWATHIA
ANKIT AGGARWAL
ARUSHI ARORA
BHASKAR TIWARI
BIPIN DEEP SINGH
CHANDAN KUMAR
DIVYESH BATRA
ISHAN GUPTA
KALIKA SRIVASTAVA
KAPIL ANAND
KRISHNA AGHI

Delhi Technologica University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Consolidated Result Notification

The Following Candidates who appeared in B.Tech. end semester examinations held in even semester for the academic year 2013-14 have fullfilled the requirements &
hence declared to have been eligible for the award of the degree of Bachelor of Technology. These Candidates have obtained 228 or more credits. However CPI is
calculated on the basis of the best marks obtained in 228 credits.

Department of Applied Physics
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240
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CPI

66.99
71.84
61.89
74.05
67.40
73.62
79.73
75.15
65.76
84.06
69.47
65.01
60.50
75.12
77.03
64.69
64.54

72.03

Division

First Class
First Class
First Class
First Class
First Class
First Class
First Class with distinction
First Class with distinction
First Class
First Class with distinction
First Class
First Class
First Class
First Class with distinction
First Class with distinction
First Class
First Class

First Class

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date : 08/01/2014

OSD(Results)

Deputy/Controller of Examinations;
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Delhi Technologica University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

Visit - http://exam.dce.edu

No.DTU/Results/BTECH/MAY/2013/

The Following Candidates who appeared in B.Tech. end semester examinations held in even semester for the academic year 2013-14 have fullfilled the requirements & MAY/2012
hence declared to have been eligible for the award of the degree of Bachelor of Technology. These Candidates have obtained 228 or more credits. However CPI is
calculated on the basis of the best marks obtained in 228 credits.
Program : Bachelor of Technology
Branch : Engineering Physics Department of Applied Physics
Sr.No. Name Roll No. Namein Hindi TC CPI Division
240
19 KSHITIJ SIKKA 2K09/EP/323 GIGEREEED] 240 78.68 First Class with distinction
20 MOHIT GUPTA 2K09/EP/327 AfRa I[er 240 73.64 First Class
21 MONU 2K09/EP/328 'H’I?-L 240 72.79 First Class
22 NEHA PURWAHA 2K09/EP/329 JgT CCIL 240 74.30 First Class
23 NISHANT AGGARWAL 2K09/EP/330 IGHIGEEEEICE 240 77.85 First Classwith distinction
24 PANKAJ PANDEY 2K09/EP/331 Yool U1S 240 75.97 First Class with distinction
25  PARVESH KUMAR SOLANKI 2KO9/EP/333  9a3r HAR Hlelehr 236 63.75 FirstClass
26 PRATEEK DAGAR 2K09/EP/334 ydieh SR 240 72.76 First Class
27 PRATEEK KOHLI 2K09/EP/335 gdie Pgall 240 72.69 First Class
28 RAHUL SURYAVANSHI 2K09/EP/338 qgel ‘ﬂ:éﬁ"%ﬁ 240 60.36 First Class
29 RASHI SHARMA 2K09/EP/340 Tfr T 240 74.45 Firgt Class
30 RAUNAK NATH 2K09/EP/341 G EGIE) 236 66.21 First Class
31  SAHIL BHATIA 2K09/EP/342 arfger afear 240 = 79.73 Firgt Classwith distinction
32 SAHIL GUPTA 2K09/EP/343 arfger aedr 240 68.24 First Class
33 SAHIL KASTURIA 2K09/EP/344 afger W‘&n 240 68.97 First Class
34 SHRUTI SHARMA 2KOY/EP/346  #fa eraAT 240 | 68.99 First Class
35 SHUBHI BANSAL 2K09/EP/348 ‘{],'f?f e 240 82.52 First Classwith distinction
36 SIDDHARTH GARG 2K09/EP/349 ﬁla;mfr EIES 240 64.89 First Class
Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/r egistration should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.
Date : 08/01/2014 OSD(Results) Deputy/Controller of Examinations; 2/3




The Following Candidates who appeared in B.Tech. end semester examinations held in even semester for the academic year 2013-14 have fullfilled the requirements &

Delhi Technologica University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Consolidated Result Notification

Visit - http://exam.dce.edu

No.DTU/Results/BTECH/MAY/2013/

hence declared to have been eligible for the award of the degree of Bachelor of Technology. These Candidates have obtained 228 or more credits. However CPI is
calculated on the basis of the best marks obtained in 228 credits.

Program : Bachelor of Technology

Branch : Engineering Physics

Sr.No.
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Name

SRISHTI KULDEEP
TENZIN JAMYANG
TUSHAR PAL SINGH BAJAJ
VAIBHAV GUPTA
VAIBHAV GUPTA

VARUN GUPTA

VIPUL JAIN

VISHNU SRIVASTAVA

Roll No.

2K09/EP/350
2K09/EP/353
2K09/EP/354
2K09/EP/355
2K09/EP/356
2K09/EP/357
2K09/EP/360
2K09/EP/361

Department of Applied Physics

Namein Hindi
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Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date : 08/01/2014 OSD(Results)

MAY/201z
TC CH Division
240
240 62.81 First Class
240 68.25 First Class
240 61.56 First Class
240 78.01 First Classwith distinction
240 68.47 First Class
232 55.40 Second Class
240 66.34 First Class
240 65.63 First Class
Deputy/Controller of Examinations; 3/3




